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Term dates 2019-2020

INSET day (school closed to children) Monday 2nd September 2019
INSET day (school closed to children) Tuesday 3rd September 2019

Children return to school Wednesday 4th September 2019

Half term Monday 21st October to Friday 25th October 2019
INSET day (school closed to children) Monday 28th October 2019

Last of term before the Christmas holidays is Friday 20th December 2019
Christmas Holidays are Monday 23rd December to Friday 3rd January 2020

Children return to school Monday 6th January 2020

Half term Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2020
INSET day (school closed to children) Monday 24th February 2020

Easter Holidays Monday 30th March to Monday 13th April 2020
INSET day (school closed to children) Tuesday 14th April 

Children return to school Wednesday 15th April 2020

Half term Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2020
INSET day (school closed to children) Monday 1st June 2020

[bookmark: _GoBack]NEW DATE ***Last day of summer term is now Wednesday 22nd July 2020 (PLEASE NOTE THIS HAS BEEN AMENDED)***


Living, loving and learning with God

Lyme Road, Axminster, Devon EX13 5BE. Telephone 01297 32785
E-Mail: admin@stmarysaxminster.devon.sch.uk   
Website: www.stmarysaxminster.devon.sch.uk
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